

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: RECONST/RESURF. - BEAUMONT AREA**

**Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: May 25, 1999**

**Project NO. A2-0168, A8-0795 and various**

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			MATICH CORPORATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	011506	Wedge Plane Asphalt Concrete	L.F.	4,500	3.00	13,500.00	1.50	6,750.00
2	013903	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (6")	L.F.	450	4.00	1,800.00	3.00	1,350.00
3	013904	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (8")	L.F.	630	5.00	3,150.00	3.50	2,205.00
4	013905	Asphalt Concrete (Driveway Approach with Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 206)	EA	5	400.00	2,000.00	400.00	2,000.00
5	120100	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,830.00	2,830.00
6	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
7	190101	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	620	20.00	12,400.00	18.00	11,160.00
8	220101	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
9	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	400	27.00	10,800.00	25.00	10,000.00
10	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	Ton	3,220	40.00	128,800.00	32.00	103,040.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>							<b>187,450.00</b>	<b>147,335.00</b>

				LAIRD CONSTRUCTION CO.INC.		ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011506	Wedge Plane Asphalt Concrete	L.F.	4,500	1.10	4,950.00	0.96	4,320.00
2	013903	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (6")	L.F.	450	3.00	1,350.00	4.50	2,025.00
3	013904	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (8")	L.F.	630	3.00	1,890.00	4.50	2,835.00
4	013905	Asphalt Concrete (Driveway Approach with Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 206)	EA	5	750.00	3,750.00	870.00	4,350.00
5	120100	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	17,250.00	17,250.00	3,900.00	3,900.00
6	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,700.00	5,700.00
7	190101	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	620	25.00	15,500.00	19.50	12,090.00
8	220101	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,809.00	2,809.00
9	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	400	30.00	12,000.00	39.00	15,600.00
10	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	Ton	3,220	27.50	88,550.00	32.00	103,040.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>152,740.00</b>		<b>156,669.00</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: RECONST/RESURF. - BEAUMONT AREA**

**Bids Open: 10:00 am    DATE: May 25, 1999**

**Project NO. A2-0168, A8-0795 and various**

					VANCE CORPORATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	011506	Wedge Plane Asphalt Concrete	L.F.	4,500	1.30	5,850.00
2	013903	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (6")	L.F.	450	3.00	1,350.00
3	013904	Place Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 212) (8")	L.F.	630	3.00	1,890.00
4	013905	Asphalt Concrete (Driveway Approach with Asphalt Concrete Dike (CRS 206)	EA	5	575.00	2,875.00
5	120100	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	16,000.00	16,000.00
6	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
7	190101	Roadway Excavation	C.Y.	620	16.00	9,920.00
8	220101	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
9	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	C.Y.	400	36.00	14,400.00
10	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	Ton	3,220	32.00	103,040.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>162,125.00</b>